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Part 1 — Questions:
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Question 1:

RESPONSE:

RESPONSE:

Question 3:

RESPONSE:

The new USC Aiken logo. Would it be possible to get the spec sheets on the logo. Both
my precast vendor and sign vendors have asked for this.

See attached files (.eps files) for logo information. The sign company should be able to
open them and get needed information from them.

Second, can we get a confirmation (or a contact name) for the sizing for the logo/letters. The
Rockwell font stipulated is not a “standard” font in cast letters and will be considered custom.
Unfortunately, without sizes the manufacturer will not give them the cost.

Sizing of letters can be scaled off the drawing. Letter size/font dimension shall be
coordinated with architect after bid during submittal process.

Last, the precast vendor has raised the question of the bull nose and cove headers shown at the
base of each column and tower. We are assuming these are also to be precast (all other pieces
state “precast” an/or have hatchfill where these don’t have either). Is this correct?

The shapes noted as bullnose and coved on base of masonry sections are brick and
shapes of brick required. The precast components are noted. If it had been intended for
precast the two shapes would have been made as one combined piece vs. two as required
for brick.
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